
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover FIVE LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - TWO 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

45 1 8000 8000 13523 13523 60000 0 6000 66000

46 2 8960 16960 22614 36137 60000 66000 12600 138600

47 3 8960 25920 22614 58751 60000 138600 19860 218460

48 4 8960 34880 22614 81365 60000 218460 27846 306306

49 5 8960 43840 22614 103979 60000 306306 36631 402937

50 6 8960 52800 22614 126593 60000 402937 46294 509231

51 7 10035 62835 27581 154174 60000 509231 56923 626154

52 8 10035 72870 27581 181755 60000 626154 68615 754769

53 9 10035 82905 27581 209336 60000 754769 81477 896246

54 10 10035 92940 27581 236917 60000 896246 95625 1051871

55 11 10035 102975 27581 264498 60000 1051871 111187 1223058

56 12 11239 114214 31843 296341 60000 1223058 128306 1411364

57 13 11239 125453 31843 328184 60000 1411364 147136 1618500

58 14 11239 136692 31843 360027 60000 1618500 167850 1846350

59 15 11239 147931 31843 391870 60000 1846350 190635 2096985

60 16 11239 159170 31843 423713 60000 2096985 215699 2372684

61 17 12588 171758 54787 478500 60000 2372684 243268 2675952

62 18 12588 184346 54787 533287 60000 2675952 273595 3009547

63 19 12588 196934 54787 588074 60000 3009547 306955 3376502

64 20 12588 209522 54787 642861 60000 3376502 343650 3780152

65 21 12588 222110 54787 697648 60000 3780152 384015 4224167

66 22 14099 236209 59749 757397 60000 4224167 428417 4712584

67 23 14099 250308 59749 817146 60000 4712584 477258 5249842

68 24 14099 264407 59749 876895 60000 5249842 530984 5840826

69 25 14099 278506 59749 936644 60000 5840826 590083 6490909

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.
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